APPETIZERS

/
Vegetable Mix Pakoras $ 3.95
Paneer Pakora $ 5.95
Chicken Pakora $ 5.95
Fish Pakoras $ 5.95
Vegetable Samosa $ 4.95
Aloo Tikki $ 5.95
Papadum - $1.95

T NN
Chicken Soup $ 3.95
' Cream of Tomato $ 3.95
Daal Soup $ 3.95

Veg. Soup $ 3.95
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| Daﬂi (Plain Yogurt)
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2.95
Mango Chutney $ 2.95
Mixed Pickle $ 2.95
Dahi Bhalla $4.95

Indian Salad $2.95
Raita $2.95

INDIAN

Mango Juice

Sweet Lassi

Salty Lassi
Mango Lassi $ 2.95
Mint Lassi (Salted) $ 2.95

Indian Coffee $ 2.95

Indian Tea $ 1.95



Lamb Curry

Rogan Josh
Lamb Palak
Lamb Khorma
Lamb Vindaloo
Karahi Lamb

Lamb Madras

Shrimp Curry
Shrimp Vindaloo
Shrimp Masala
F_‘i'sh Curry

Fish Vindaloo

Fish Masala

(NAAN EX. ﬂ 95)

Mild, Medium, Spicy, Extra Spicy

(NAAN EX. $1.95)

Mild, Medium, Spicy, Extra Spicy

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95
$13.95
$13.95

$18.95
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CHICKEN ENTREES
(NAAN EX. $1.95

Mild, Medium, Spicy, Extra Spicy
Chicken Tikka Masala

Butter Chicken

Chicken Karahi

Chicken Curry
Chicken Palak
Chicken Vindaloo
Chicken Korma

Chilli Chicken

~ Chicken Jal Frazie

Chicken 65

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95

$12.95

 $12.95




ANDOORI SPECIALS
(NAAN EX. $1.9%)

Mild, Medium, Spicy, Extra Spicy

Paneer Tikka
Tandoori Chicken Tikka

Tandoori Chicken

Sheekh Kabob
Tandoori Shrimp

Tandoori Fish

Tandoori Mixed Grill

Zayka Special Mixed Grill

% 12.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95
$15.95

$14.95

$16.95

$18.95
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Daal Makhni

Mild, Medium, Spicy, Extra Spicy

Tarka Daal
Yeﬂow Daal
Mattar Paneer
Malai Kofta
Shahi Panee‘;r
Aloo Gobhi

Mix Vegetable
Veg Vindaloo
Channa Masala

Bangan Bhartha
Veg. Korma
Mﬁshfo‘om_ Matter
Cheese Chilly

Palak Pancer
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GETARIAN ENTREES (NAAN EX. $1.95)

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$ 13.95
$11.95
$11.95

$11.95
$11.95

$ 11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$12.§5

$11.95




VEGETARIAN ENTREES (

Bl Masaln Mild, Medium, Spicy, Extra Spicy
Aloo Palak

Aloo Zeera

Karahi Paneer
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RICE
(NAAN EX. $1.99

h . Mild, Medium, Spicy, Extra Spicy
Vegetable Biryani

Chicken Biryani

Lamb Biryani

Shrimp Biryani

Fish Biryani

Special Biryani

Chicken Hyderabadi Bii"yani
Lamb Hyderabadi Biryani
Goat Biryani i
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EX. $1.05)

$11.95

$11.95
$11.95

$12.95

$11.95

$12.95
$13.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$16.95

$16.95
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Basmati Rice/Rice Pillaf
Té.ndoori Naan

Garlic Naan.

Onion Kulcha

Paneer Kulcha

Kabuli Naan

P_laih Parantha

Aloo Parantha

Tandoori Roti

Poori with Chana Masala Chatpata
Bhature with Chana Masala Chatpata

EVERYDAY S
Mild, Medium, Spicy, Extra Spicy
Veg. Thali $9.95
Non Veg. Thali $10.95
Veg. Wrap _ $ 6.99

Non Veg. Wrap | $ 7.99



ROYAL FEASTS
Mild, Medium, Spicy, Extra Spicy
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Maharani Vegetarian Special

Maharaja Non Vegetarian Special $40.95

Zayka Special $49.95

DESSERTS

Rasmalai $ 3.95
Gulab Jamun $ 3.95
Kulfi (Mango or regular) $ 3.95

Rice Pudding $ 3.95
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Bottled Beer

Budweiser 120z
Bud Light 120z
Bud Light Platinum 120z
Bud Light Lime 120z

$3
$3
$3
$3

Budweiser 160z aluminum 83
Bud Light 160z aluminum $3
Reds 120z $3.50
Coors Light 120z $3.50
Blue Moon 120z $3.50
Boulevard Wheat 120z $3.50
Mothers Lil Helper 120z $3.50
Miller Lite 120z $3.50
King Fischer Lager 120z $3.50
Flying Horse 220z $6.00
Taj Mahal 220z $6.00
On Tap
Michelob Ultra $3.50
Shock Top Belgian White $3.50
Stella Artois $3.50
Goose Island I.P.A. $3.50
White River C Street Pale $3.50
Deschutes Black Butte Porter $3.50

Draft Tower of any beer on tap $20.00



Picks your dhinds chase youn Oedka

New Amsterdam, Skyy, Titos or Grey Goose

Espresso martini
Bloody Mary
Absolution
Flavored Tini- choose from New Amsterdam peach, Smirnoff Cherry,
Smirnoff pineapple and Smimoff Raspberry

Black Russian
White Russian
Harvey Wallbanger
Sea Breeze
Vodka Gimlet

New Amsterdam, Bombay Saphhire and Tanqueray

Dry Martini
French 75 with Wycliff sparkling
Fifty-Fifty
Gin, gin
Gin and Tonic
Gin Fizz
Gin Gimlet

Pk youn diinks and hease your Teguiba

Cabo Wabo Silver, Patron reposaado or Patron Anejo

Margarita
Paloma
Tequila Gimlet
Tequila Sunrise
Tequila shot

Pk yaur dhinte, and chease your Kuam

Bacardi gold, Bacardi Superioir, Captain Morgan

Mojito
Mai Tai
Daiquiri
Hurricane

GLAMO_1680318_Zayka_85x11.indd 1

Crown Royal, Jack Daniels or Wild Turkey 101

Whiskey sour
Lynchburg Lemonade
Scarlet 0"Hara
0ld Fashioned
Coke, Peanuts and Whiskey

@a/ﬂ/mg/w cacltails made with
Olitlam Olyelif Spaidéling

Bellini- peach
Spritz veneziano- aperol sprifz
Puccini- Mandarin
Rossini- Strawberry
Tintojetto- pomegranate.
Mimosa- Orange

Picth your dhinks chaase youn Cognac/LBrandy

Christian Brothers Brandy or Hennessy cognac

Alexander
Side car
Bel Clare
The Cowboy killer Manhattan
Cognac Old Fashioned

Virgin Raspberry Daiquiri
Virgin Pina Coloda
Virgin Manhattan

Safe sex on the Beach
Shirley Temple
Ginger fizz
Virgin Paloma
Lemon Spritz

PLEASE ENJOY RESPONSIBLY. 1680318
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